Bassett uniture

Paris Wing Armchair

Features

Crafted tailored appearance

Generous sized wing chair

Excellent back and arm support

Easily moved for relocation or cleaning
Heavy duty construction makes this chair ideal for
commercial applications

Reversible self piped seat cushioning,
Fully upholstered back

Heavily padded wings

Scroll arm with facing detail

2 year conditional commercial warranty
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Seat Height
Seat Depth
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Construction

Solid timber frame

Glued, screwed & corner blocked

Dunlop high resilient foam

Heavy duty Elastabelt webbing seat & back
suspension

Legs are an extension of frame

Seams internally stitched then seat is self

piped

Dimensions in mm

820
900
980
510
500
510
680
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